American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BAY VIEW REDDY OR NOT

BAYVIEW BRANDY SNAP

BAYVIEW RENO'S MAMSELLE
BAYVIEW TC BANNER

BAYVIEW ZEUS ZELENE

CARTLANDS FINALE POCKET ROCKET
CARTLANDS QS JACK SPRATT
CARTLANDS REBEL IM-YA-BOI

CARTLANDS REBEL MOONLIGHT

Equine Registry

DoB
25-Sep-2005
04-Oct-2001
15-Oct-2004
14-Mar-2008
30-Oct-2006
14-Dec-2014
05-Dec-2012
11-Nov-2010

21-Sep-2009

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding

Gelding

Reg
6304
4118
5817
8621
6963
11668
10869
9928

9042

GLENSHEE DELIGHTFUL LASS (1997)

Sire Damsire

BLUEGABLES RENO ROYALE GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF
MOONTIDE DUSK RAIDER GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF
BLUEGABLES RENO ROYALE GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF

LUCKY FOUR REBELS TRIPLE CROWN | GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF
BERNAROO PARK TEDDYS MAGIC ZEUSGINERIBHElE CHIEF SMURF
HAVENSTOCKS GRAND FINALE GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF
FIRST KNIGHTS QUANTUM OF SOLACE (BUEN2NEE CHIEF SMURF
BAYVIEW TRIPLE CROWNS REBEL GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF

BAYVIEW TRIPLE CROWNS REBEL GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF
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